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Statement	of	Transactions	in	Savings	Account	Number 409000982006

Period

Accountholder	Name JMD	ELECTRIC	COMPANY

Customer	Address GROUN	FLOOR	H	2	167	NEAR	SHANI
MARKET	CHOWK	JJ	COLONY
SULTANPURI	DELHI	NEW	DELHI

Phone +91(0)8920832112

Email	Id JMDELECTRICCOM@GMAIL.COM

Joint	Holder1

Joint	Holder2

Nomination NOT	REGISTERED

CIF	ID 203018970

A/c	Currency ₹

A/C	Type CURRENT

A/C	Status ACTIVE

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Home	Branch GUJRAWALA(0272)

Home	Branch	Address GROUND	FLOOR	B-11	GUJRANWALA,
MODEL	TOWN,	NEW	DELHI	110009

IFSC/RTGS/NEFT	Code RATN0000272

Sanction	Limit ₹	0.00

Drawing	Power ₹	0.00

Branch	Timings 10	AM	TO	5	PM	(MON	-	FRI)	10	AM	TO	5	PM
(SAT)	(CLOSED	ON	2nd	AND	4th
SATURDAY).

Call	Centre +91	22	61156300

Branch	Phone	Num 011-27110115/6/7/8

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Transaction	List:	-	CARVF	-	JMD	ELECTRIC	COMPANY	(₹)	-	409000982006

Transaction	
 	Date Transaction	Details Cheque	ID Value	Date Withdrawal	Amt Deposit	Amt Balance(₹)

NEFT/000344059599/PUNB/SATPAL	SINGH 9,714.00 1,17,231.49

NEFT/000344059491/PUNB/RAVIKANT 7,878.00 1,26,945.49

NEFT/000344059423/SBIN/Pawan	kumar 9,714.00 1,34,823.49

NEFT/000344059145/FINO/PARISIT	KUMAR	SAINI 6,071.00 1,44,537.49

NEFT/000344058701/SBIN/MANOJ	KUMAR	SO	SITAR
AM 6,071.00 1,50,608.49

NEFT/000344058580/UBIN/BHOGRAJ	SO	PRISHIT 985.00 1,56,679.49

NEFT/000344058495/PUNB/ANUJ	KUMAR 9,847.00 1,57,664.49

NEFT/000344058256/PUNB/RAJESH	SV 10,326.00 1,67,511.49

NEFT/000344057979/SBIN/VINAY	KUMAR 27,000.00 1,77,837.49

NEFT/000344057698/UBIN/AMBRISH	KUMAR 10,084.00 2,04,837.49
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Opening	Balance ₹	2,14,921.49

Closing	Balance ₹	1,17,231.49

Eff	Avail	Bal ₹	1,17,231.49

:

:

:

(	As	On:	 )

Count	Of	Debit 10

Count	Of	Credit 0

Lien	Amt ₹	0.00

:

:

:

Statement	Summary
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